Multicom, Inc.
Ph: 800-423-2594 / 407-331-7779
Fax: 407-339-0204
Email: multicom@multicominc.com
®
© Multicom, Inc. 2017* Specifications subject to change without notice
AC Power Adapter
Specifications Description Notes
Input Characteristics
AC input voltage 100-240VAC Variable to 90-264VAC
AC input current 0.5A
AC frequency 50/60 Hz Variable to 47/63 Hz
AC Plug type US Wall
Output Characteristics
Voltage 12VDC
Rated Load 1.5A
Output power 18W
Power cord 22AWG UL2468
Power cord length 1000mm 39 Inches
Output power plug 5.5 x 2.0 x 9.5mm barrel (min) DC power plug
Polarity Center positive
Environmental
Operating temperature 0 to 40°C 32 to 104°F
Storage temperature -10 to 80°C 14 to 176°F
Humidity 25 to 75% @ 0 to 40°C
Dimensions 70L x 45W x 30H mm
Compliance EMI, UL, RoHS, CE, ISO 9001 Indoor use only
Key Features
»» Universal Input: 100-240VAC 50/60Hz
»» Highly efficient with low power consumption
»» Short-circuit protection
»» Over-current protection
»» Over-voltage protection
»» Lightweight and compact
M-CPE-12-150-D-W-US
Output Power Connector - A-Z (Various)
Volts DC - 12, 15
Multicom
Model Type - D=Desktop, W=Wall
Milliamps Out - 200=2.0A, 150=1.5A, 100=1.0A, 08=0.8A
Customer Premise Equipment
Plug Type - US=US Configuration
Part# Matrix Sample
Description
The Multicom wall mount
M-CPE-12-150-D-W-US
provides 12 volts of DC
power, up to 1.5 amps, to
devices that require low
voltage direct current.
M-CPE-12-150-D-W-US